ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4210
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: SIALKOT
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4210-S-2-7297
4210-5-2-7298
4210-S-2-7299
4210-5-2-7300
4210-S-2-7301
4210-5-2-7302
4210-S-2-7303
4210-5-3-7304
4210-S-3-7305
4210-5-4-7306
4210-S-4-7307
4210-5-4-7308
4210-S-4-7309
4210-5-4-7311
4210-S-4-7312
4210-5-4-7313
4210-S-4-7314
4210-5-4-7315
4210-S-4-7317
4210-5-4-7318
4210-S-4-7320
4210-5-4-7322
4210-S-4-7323
4210-5-4-7324
4210-S-4-7325
4210-S-5-7326
4210-S-5-7327
4210-S-5-7328
4210-S-5-7332
4210-S-5-7333
4210-S-5-7334
4210-S-5-7335
4210-S-5-7336
4210-S-5-7337

SEHAR

HAREEM MALIK
AROOJ WASEM
USWA SHEHZAD
ADEN FATIMA
HAIFA NAEEM
SAKINA

MAHEEN KHIZER
MINAHIL ZAHRA
AYESHA SADDIQA
MAIRA NOOR
TEHREEM SABIR
KASHAF REHMAN
FATIMA

MEHAK EMAN
UMAMA
TASMIA SAUD
HAJRA KOOSAR
FATIMA TAHIR
HADIA AKRAM
FATIMA BATOOL
IFFAH SAJIAD
LAILA KHALID
SAMAN FATIMA
KHADIJA NOOR
ALMAS
MOMINA

DUA ZULFIQAR
AYESHA MAZHAR
AYESHA SAIJIAD
FABEEHA NAEEM
AMNA NADEEM
ADEESA FATIMA
HIBBA SHAREEF

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL (GIRLS BRANCH)

FATHER NAME

M. NADEEM
ZAHID MALIK
WASEEM SALEEM
SHEHZAD ANWAR
QAMAR

M. NAEEM

IMRAN ALI

KHIZAR IQBAL
SHABBAR HUSSAIN
AHSAN ALI

MALIK JABER

M. SABIR

LATIF UR REHMAN
NAZABAT

M. JAVED
ASGHAR ALI
MAFIA

ABID HUSSAIN

CH. TAHIR AHMED
M. AKRAM
SHAFYAT ALI
RAZIA ISHAQ

LT. COL. KHALID
BADAR YOUSAF
ASMA

QoYUM

SHAZIA
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR
MAZHAR IQBAL
SAJIAD

NAJMA NAEEM
SAMEERA NADEEM
FIZA

WASEEM HASAAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

36
36
24
36
32
24
52
47
47
35
35
47
47
39
39
55
55
31
39
31
31
63
51
67
31
50
42
54
42
42
46
46
54
58

60.00%
60.00%
40.00%
60.00%
53.33%
40.00%
86.67%
62.67%
62.67%
46.67%
46.67%
62.67%
62.67%
52.00%
52.00%
73.33%
73.33%
41.33%
52.00%
41.33%
41.33%
84.00%
68.00%
89.33%
41.33%
55.56%
46.67%
60.00%
46.67%
46.67%
51.11%
51.11%
60.00%
64.44%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
4210-S-5-7338 SAMEEHA QAMAR QAMAR ZAMAN 5 90 54 60.00%
4210-S-6-7339 MEERAB GILANI ALl KASHIF 6 90 42 46.67%
4210-5-6-7340 MURAM M. NADEEM ANWAR 6 90 42 46.67%
4210-S-6-7341 HAMNA IMRAN M. IMRAN 6 90 50 55.56%
4210-S-6-7342 IQRA SALEEM M. SALEEM 6 90 42 46.67%
4210-S-6-7343 ZOYA NOOR AHSAN ULLAH 6 90 46 51.11%
4210-S-6-7344 ZAMAN FATIMA BADAR YOUSAF 6 90 54 60.00%
4210-S-6-7345 HAFSA ZAHID ZAHID 6 90 54 60.00%
4210-S-6-7346  FIZZA AKRAM RAJA AKRAM RAJA 6 90 50 55.56%
4210-S-6-7347  FATIMA ASGHAR M. ASGHAR 6 90 54 60.00%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 44

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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